

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1406

Page 2, line 2, remove "In addition, a"

Page 2, remove lines 3 and 4

Page 2, line 17, replace "seven" with "five"

Page 2, line 18, replace "three" with "two"

Page 2, line 20, remove the overstrike over "five" and remove "seven"

Page 2, line 21, remove the overstrike over "two" and remove "three"

Page 3, line 3, replace "to" with "for duplicating"

Page 3, line 6, remove "If procedures have been established, the register of"

Page 3, remove lines 7 through 9

Page 3, after line 9, insert:

"7."

Page 3, line 10, after "Duplicate" insert "register of deeds"

Renumber accordingly